PacneuaTatb

Model No.UH6570 HEDGE TRIMMER 650MM

Model No.UH6570 HEDGE TRIMMER 650MM

ApTtukyn|deTanwm OnncaHMUe 3amMmeHa|lKonunmyecTtBO|New/Old[[Tpononaxunu|3akynkalllpuymeyaHue
a Polyar
001 450444-8 BblKNYaTensa 1
002 233157-4 COMPRESSION SPRING 9 1
_ [flepenHasasn
003 450442-2 DVKOSNTKA 1
004 1586297 3aWMUTHB M KOXY X 1
a CaMoHapes3awwm#
005 265995-6 o h o oaxis 2
B BuHT M5x30 K
006 911253-5 | 1805B/2414/2704/ 2
008 188567-9 Kopnyc 1
D10 INC. 42
a M30NAULMOHHBH
009 417740-7 Konnayok 1
_ KoMmnpeccuUWOHHas“
010 233288-9 TDYXWUHAS 1
o011 268077-3 WTunudT 1
012 417727-9 Konnaudek 1
013 417736-8 TonkaTenesb 1
014 417735-0 PUSHER CAP 1
015 268237-7 ROD 3 1
_ Kopnycwnwuvwnek
016 417781-3 1 11R3000C,/HR3550C 1
017 646206-2 CHOKE COIL 1 *
017-1 646049-2 CHOKE COIL < 1
018 646207-0 CHOKE COIL 1 *
018-1 646052-3 CHOKE COIL < 1
019 417737-6 llapHUDp 1
_ It oK
020 417139-2 nUMNKopepxXatTens 1
a KoMmnpeccMWMoHHas
021 233156-6 TDVYXWHAES5 1
022 417731-8 Pbluar B cbope 1
_ CaMoHapes3awwu
023 2659956 BUHT 4X18 2
a 3axXum Kabens
024 687063-9 enTtb n (ME25) 1
B Pboiyar
025 450443-0 BblKNOYaTens«a 1
a KoMmnpeccMWMoHHaHs
026 233156-6 TDVYXWHAES5 1
027 450488-8 Pbolyar 1
B lleTkooepxXaTenhsb
028 6439366 0 s 4350CT/ 2
a YronbHbEe WeTKMU
029 191962-4 CB-419 1
030 621733-0 CtaTop B CcbHbope 1
031 211027-7 [TooWKMNHMUEK 627ZZ 1
032 515738-9 PotTop B cbope 1
D10 INC. 31,33,34
B KpbelnbyaTkKa 60
033 241850-6 o na HR2400/6905H 1
034 211062-5 [ToowunHKUEK 10/26 1
035 650608-6 SWITCH D3B6-V1AA 1 *
035-1 650628-0 BoknwyaTtens < 1
a KoHpeHcaToODpD
036 645190-8 | ' 1 q '6413/MT953 ‘ *
036-1 645089-7 NOISE SUPPRESSOR < 1
037 654531-7 [fpepoxpaHUTeEeNnb 1
a Ycunurtens
039 682503-2 |\ 26 e na 8-90 k 9029S/ 1
_ fnockaawawnwobas
040 253215-0  |,412NB/4191D/ 1
a [fnockaawawnwobas
041 253215-0  15419NB/4191D/ 1
042 188567-9 Kopnyc 1
D10 INC. 8
043 865757-8 UH6570 NAME PLATE 1
_ CaMoHapes3awwu
044 265995-6 BUHT 4X18 10
045 158625-5 KoXyXx AMCKa 1
_ PenpykTtTop B
046 158623-9 C60De 1
[lblne3awnTa
047 443142-1 cTaTopanaona 1
UH550D
048 1946667 KoMNNeKT HOXeW 1
C10 264013-7 HEX. LOCK NUT M5-8 6
C20 345205-8 HepxaTens 1
C30 911208-0 BuHT MEX10 1
C40 257766-5 SLEEVE 5 8
C5h0 265181-9 BuHT (+) M5X20 6
C60 1886057 MacnaHb MW 6ay4yoK 1
049 158626-3 KpbilWKka Kopnyca 1
050 265182-7 BuHT M5X25 2
_ KpblwkK a
051 450440-6 CanbHWKE 1
052 911148-2 BuHT M4X25 4
B HDepxaTens
AO1 194677-2 Kaberns 1
A02 158024-1 Kptouyok 5014NB/5016NB 1
AO03 450490-1 BLADE COVER 1
EO1 688162-0 LINE FILTER 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 9/10/2020




